UBC
WIRE ROPE
PULLEYS
PART NO d
mm
D
mm
C
mm
E
mm
F
mm
ROPE
DIAM
SP5032 32 50 38 14 7 6.4
SP6347 47 63 51 14 7 6.4
SP7047 47 70 58 14 7 6.4
SP7547 47 75 63 14 7 6.4
SP10047 47 100 84 14 7 6.4
NP10632 32 106 87.5 16/20 6.5 5.0
SP11525 25 115 100 14 7 6.4
SP13025 25 130 114 14 7 6.4
SP13047 47 130 118 14 7 6.4
SP15025 25 150 134 14 7 6.4
MATERIAL
SP – MACHINED STEEL ZINC PLATED
NP –INJECTION MOULDED BLACK NYLON
BEARING ID RANGE
SIZE d32 - 8MM, 12MM, 13MM, 20MM, 25MM, 1/2”
SIZE d47- 15MM,17MM, 20MM, 25MM, 30MM, 35MM
1/2”, 5/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”, 1”